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This certificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
dn. Q. de Hoog, pharmacist

Departrnent ofQuality Control Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for its specific purpose.

Duchefa Biochêmie B.V.
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

LTHREONINE
T0719
015199
12-04-2016
3t-10:2023

store in a well closed container at room temperature

SPECIFICATION
white crystalline powder
soluble in water
conform
-29.0 , -2'1 .6

5.0 - 6.5
clear and colourless

<0.02
<0.02
< 0.02
< l0
<10
<0.2
< 0.10
99.0 - 101.0

+31 (O)23-s3l 9O 93
O info@duchefa.l

duchefa biochemie.com

RESULT
complies
complies
complies
:27.72

5.7
complies

complies
complies
complies
complies
complies
0.07
0.05
99.46
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